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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 8 Dames, 50m Dos Cat. générale
15/02/2025 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 39.00;  16: 38.00;  17: 37.00;  18: 36.00;  19 +: 35.00
Points: AQUA 2025

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15 ans

B 1. BENNANI, Maryam 10 HN BEL 33.25 33.01 538
B 2. DOHN, Ninon 10 NOC BEL 33.78 33.26 526
R 3. RIAHI, Sonia 10 HN BEL 34.09 33.94 495

4. CONTE, Eloïse 10 CNT BEL 33.84 34.17 485
5. POSSEN, Olivia 10 STD BEL NT 34.25 482
6. MERCIER, Sophie 10 CNBA FRA 35.41 34.40 476
7. DELVAUX, Ellynn 10 ESN BEL 34.90 34.51 471
8. BRACONI, Margerita 10 CNSN ITA 34.74 34.80 459
9. ARNOULD, Perrine 10 PERRON BEL 36.31 35.48 433

10. DE MULDER, Chloë 10 STA BEL 35.42 35.65 427
11. ZERAIDI, Yasmine 10 SCC BEL NT 37.48 368
12. DE JESUS, Camille 10 FNCS BEL 36.48 37.63 363
13. LARROZE, Maëlys 10 ESN BEL 36.71 37.69 361
14. POTIER, Ludivine 10 W BEL 37.70 38.26 346
15. LEUSCHEN, Hanna 10 SSSV BEL 38.52 38.39 342
16. LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL NT 38.57 337
17. CORBISIER, Morgane 10 MHN BEL 38.84 38.97 327

** 18. CAPE, Valentine 10 FNCS BEL 39.47 40.01 302
** 19. GASPAR, Olivia 10 CNB BEL 38.50 40.18 298

16 ans

A 1. GILLET, Erynn 09 MOSAN BEL 30.20 31.59 614
A 2. VACHAUDEZ, Ella 09 ENLN BEL 31.59 32.34 572
B 3. LEGRAND, Constance 09 CNT BEL 34.37 33.72 505
B 4. JACRI, Maeva 09 MOSAN BEL 33.23 33.78 502

5. ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine 09 DM BEL 33.29 34.28 481
6. RANCILLON, Eline 09 AQUABLA BEL 35.75 34.67 465
7. LECHIFFLARD, Léa 09 CNSN BEL 34.22 34.75 461
8. JENKINS, Emma 09 CNSW BEL 34.25 34.94 454

STEVENS, Eléonore 09 AQUABLA BEL 36.55 34.94 454
10. MERKOURAKI, Michelle 09 CNBA FIN NT 35.37 437
11. VLAMIJNCK, Lore 09 STA BEL 35.26 35.65 427
12. CIRIELLO, Ilaria 09 HN BEL 34.77 35.77 423
13. SEVRIN, Clemence 09 VN BEL 35.68 35.78 423

17 - 18 ans

A 1. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL 29.99 30.94 654
A 2. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 30.77 31.96 593
A 3. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 32.12 32.92 543

4. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 33.27 33.99 493
5. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 33.27 34.04 491
6. BERCKMANS, Sarah 08 LSC BEL 34.17 34.65 465
7. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MHN BEL 35.96 34.90 455
8. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 ESN BEL 36.04 35.18 445
9. LEJEUNE, Loverline 08 PERRON BEL 34.86 35.75 424

10. GLINKA, Ada 08 WN POL 35.38 35.77 423
11. BOCK, anouk 08 CNB BEL 33.94 35.98 416

** 12. MERCENIER, Ombeline 07 PERRON BEL 35.53 36.33 404
13. GEHRKE, Mila 08 AQUABLA AUT 35.39 36.51 398
14. THIRY, Alice 08 CNB BEL 36.90 36.89 386
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 8, Dames, 50m Dos, Eliminatoire

19 ans et plus

A 1. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 29.81 30.90 656
A 2. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 30.82 32.17 582
A 3. GRIES, Laure 04 CNSW BEL 31.35 32.40 569
B 4. MARION, Gladys 01 ESN BEL 30.81 32.95 541
B 5. SOFFIO, Mara 06 CNB LUX 33.12 33.25 527
B 6. MERESSE, Céline 05 CNBA BEL 32.74 33.50 515
B 7. SCHOEMANS, Stéphanie 00 CNSW BEL 33.56 33.56 512
R 8. MAKA, Emilie 02 ESN BEL 33.01 33.88 498

9. VANDEN BROECK, Jana 89 CNBA BEL 33.96 34.00 493
10. DERENNE, Luna 02 CNSW BEL 34.55 34.99 452

** 11. ROBIN, Nina 06 LSC FRA 34.45 35.17 445
** 12. BOHLER, Nora 98 CNB LUX 33.93 35.31 440
** 13. AKILYAN, Leila 05 CNSW BEL 34.93 36.27 406

Cat. générale

A 1. DUREZ, Laure 06 ENLN BEL 29.81 30.90 656
A 2. ZELLER, Pauline 07 NOC BEL 29.99 30.94 654
A 3. GILLET, Erynn 09 MOSAN BEL 30.20 31.59 614
A 4. LABASSE, Clemence 07 ESN BEL 30.77 31.96 593
A 5. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 30.82 32.17 582
A 6. VACHAUDEZ, Ella 09 ENLN BEL 31.59 32.34 572
A 7. GRIES, Laure 04 CNSW BEL 31.35 32.40 569
A 8. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 32.12 32.92 543
B 9. MARION, Gladys 01 ESN BEL 30.81 32.95 541
B 10. BENNANI, Maryam 10 HN BEL 33.25 33.01 538
B 11. SOFFIO, Mara 06 CNB LUX 33.12 33.25 527
B 12. DOHN, Ninon 10 NOC BEL 33.78 33.26 526
B 13. MERESSE, Céline 05 CNBA BEL 32.74 33.50 515
B 14. SCHOEMANS, Stéphanie 00 CNSW BEL 33.56 33.56 512
B 15. LEGRAND, Constance 09 CNT BEL 34.37 33.72 505
B 16. JACRI, Maeva 09 MOSAN BEL 33.23 33.78 502
R 17. MAKA, Emilie 02 ESN BEL 33.01 33.88 498
R 18. RIAHI, Sonia 10 HN BEL 34.09 33.94 495

19. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 33.27 33.99 493
20. VANDEN BROECK, Jana 89 CNBA BEL 33.96 34.00 493
21. MICHAUX, Valentine 07 HELIOS BEL 33.27 34.04 491
22. CONTE, Eloïse 10 CNT BEL 33.84 34.17 485
23. POSSEN, Olivia 10 STD BEL NT 34.25 482
24. ABDELMOUMEN, Nisrine 09 DM BEL 33.29 34.28 481
25. MERCIER, Sophie 10 CNBA FRA 35.41 34.40 476
26. DELVAUX, Ellynn 10 ESN BEL 34.90 34.51 471
27. BERCKMANS, Sarah 08 LSC BEL 34.17 34.65 465
28. RANCILLON, Eline 09 AQUABLA BEL 35.75 34.67 465
29. LECHIFFLARD, Léa 09 CNSN BEL 34.22 34.75 461
30. BRACONI, Margerita 10 CNSN ITA 34.74 34.80 459
31. MALBECQ, Amandine 08 MHN BEL 35.96 34.90 455
32. JENKINS, Emma 09 CNSW BEL 34.25 34.94 454

STEVENS, Eléonore 09 AQUABLA BEL 36.55 34.94 454
34. DERENNE, Luna 02 CNSW BEL 34.55 34.99 452

** 35. ROBIN, Nina 06 LSC FRA 34.45 35.17 445
36. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 ESN BEL 36.04 35.18 445

** 37. BOHLER, Nora 98 CNB LUX 33.93 35.31 440
38. MERKOURAKI, Michelle 09 CNBA FIN NT 35.37 437
39. ARNOULD, Perrine 10 PERRON BEL 36.31 35.48 433
40. DE MULDER, Chloë 10 STA BEL 35.42 35.65 427

VLAMIJNCK, Lore 09 STA BEL 35.26 35.65 427
42. LEJEUNE, Loverline 08 PERRON BEL 34.86 35.75 424
43. GLINKA, Ada 08 WN POL 35.38 35.77 423

CIRIELLO, Ilaria 09 HN BEL 34.77 35.77 423
45. SEVRIN, Clemence 09 VN BEL 35.68 35.78 423
46. BOCK, anouk 08 CNB BEL 33.94 35.98 416
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 8, Dames, 50m Dos, Eliminatoire, Cat. générale

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

** 47. AKILYAN, Leila 05 CNSW BEL 34.93 36.27 406
** 48. MERCENIER, Ombeline 07 PERRON BEL 35.53 36.33 404

49. GEHRKE, Mila 08 AQUABLA AUT 35.39 36.51 398
50. THIRY, Alice 08 CNB BEL 36.90 36.89 386
51. ZERAIDI, Yasmine 10 SCC BEL NT 37.48 368
52. DE JESUS, Camille 10 FNCS BEL 36.48 37.63 363
53. LARROZE, Maëlys 10 ESN BEL 36.71 37.69 361
54. POTIER, Ludivine 10 W BEL 37.70 38.26 346
55. LEUSCHEN, Hanna 10 SSSV BEL 38.52 38.39 342
56. LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL NT 38.57 337
57. CORBISIER, Morgane 10 MHN BEL 38.84 38.97 327

** 58. CAPE, Valentine 10 FNCS BEL 39.47 40.01 302
** 59. GASPAR, Olivia 10 CNB BEL 38.50 40.18 298


